
Total Multifamily Affordable Solar (MASH) Progam Activity to September 2017

Everyday Energy

Shorebreak Energy Developers LLC 

Promise Energy Inc

Solar City

GRID Alternatives

Real Good Solar

Progressive Power Group, Inc.

HelioPower, Inc

Siemens Industry, Inc.

Planet Solar Inc.

Sun Light and Power

Solar Contractor Name

Completed
+ In Progress

Total PV
( kW DC)

Rank

24,831

7,797

7,685

4,215

1,805

1,667

1,532

1,266

1,231

1,226

1,206

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

153

37

63

87

16

24

3

14

7

22

29

Completed
+ In Progress
PV Allocated

to Tenants

75%

31%

37%

10%

63%

57%

83%

37%

92%

77%

2%

Completed
Total PV
( kW DC)

7,094

6,572

306

4,215

19

1,667

1,532

1,266

0

1,226

1,012

Completed
Project
Count

72

32

3

87

1

24

3

14

0

22

24

Completed
PV Allocated

to Tenants

69%

32%

27%

10%

0%

57%

83%

37%

NA

77%

3%

Completed
+ In Progress

Project
Count

Powering the Possibilities for 
Affordable Housing since 2009

The Most Solar Installed.
The Most Affordable Properties Served.


