The Most Solar Installed. The Most Affordable Properties Served.

Total Multifamily Affordable Solar (MASH) Progam Activity to September 2017

Rank	Solar Contractor Name	Completed + In Progress Total PV (kW DC)	Completed + In Progress Project Count	Completed + In Progress PV Allocated to Tenants	Completed Total PV (kW DC)	Completed Project Count	Completed PV Allocated to Tenants
1	Everyday Energy	24,831	153	75%	7,094	72	69%
2	Shorebreak Energy Developers LLC	7,797	37	31%	6,572	32	32%
3	Promise Energy Inc	7,685	63	37%	306	3	27%
4	Solar City	4,215	87	10%	4,215	87	10%
5	GRID Alternatives	1,805	16	63%	19	1	0%
6	Real Good Solar	1,667	24	57%	1,667	24	57%
7	Progressive Power Group, Inc.	1,532	3	83%	1,532	3	83%
8	HelioPower, Inc	1,266	14	37%	1,266	14	37%
9	Siemens Industry, Inc.	1,231	7	92%	0	0	NA
10	Planet Solar Inc.	1,226	22	77%	1,226	22	77%
11	Sun Light and Power	1,206	29	2%	1,012	24	3%

